December 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE

PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS
Seekers
AA Living Today
Happy Hour
m
Live and Let Live
Rule 62 (November)
Rule 62 (December)

TOTAL

7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS
No Reservations
Touchstone AA
How It Works
Boise Lunch Bunch

TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)

TVICO Storage

Nextiva (BTG app)

TVICO Invoice 3739, BTG printing
TVICO Invoice 3763, book order

TOTAL
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)
Travel Fund
Prudent Reserve

Annual BBQ Seed Money

AVAILABLE FUNDS

$76.25

$10,694.92

$73.75
$71.54
$6.07
$4.00
$5.97
$308.50
$322.89

$792.72

$120.00
$100.00
$36.00
$49.00

$305.00

$50.00
$39.06
$8.00
$1,656.40

$1,753.46
$159.81
$84.35
$1,500.00
$1,000.00

$7,295.03



