

December 2025 Treasure Valley TAC Treasurer Report		
PRIOR MONTH BALANCE		\$10,694.92
	PINK CAN CONTRIBUTIONS	
Seekers		\$73.75
AA Living Today		\$71.54
Happy Hour		\$6.07
???		\$4.00
Live and Let Live		\$5.97
Rule 62 (November)		\$308.50
Rule 62 (December)		\$322.89
	TOTAL	\$792.72
	7TH TRADITION CONTRIBUTIONS	
No Reservations		\$120.00
Touchstone AA		\$100.00
How It Works		\$36.00
Boise Lunch Bunch		\$49.00
	TOTAL (25% to Pink Can)	\$76.25
		\$305.00
TVICO Storage		\$50.00
Nextiva (BTG app)		\$39.06
TVICO Invoice 3739, BTG printing		\$8.00
TVICO Invoice 3763, book order		\$1,656.40
	TOTAL	\$1,753.46
Pink Can (Corrections & Treatment lit.)		\$159.81
Travel Fund		\$84.35
Prudent Reserve		\$1,500.00
Annual BBQ Seed Money		\$1,000.00
	AVAILABLE FUNDS	\$7,295.03